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Description of Competitive Examination  One Day IAS Awareness Programme 

No of days  1 day 

Academic year  

 
2017-18 

Number of Students Enrolled 160 

Name of the agencies involved 

 
SHIBI IAS Academy 



 

 

The Centre for Career Counseling and Competitive Examinations  organized a One- Day  IAS 

Awareness programme on 22nd  February  2017 for the interested students. Dr. Jaya Prakash 

M.COM.,M.Phil., Ph.D.,from Shibi IAS Academy,  Coimbatore, has been invited to address the 

Civil Service Examination aspirants on the topic. The Chief Guest oriented the students on the 

scheme of Civil Service Examinations, choice of subject for the examination, the method of 

preparation and the various opportunities related to  Civil Service Examinations. Around 150 

students participated and benefited out of this awareness program.  Dr.E.Siva Senthil , Co-

ordinator  of Centre for Career Counseling and Competitive Examinations, Karpagam Academy 

of Higher Education proposed the vote of thanks for the programme. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Date : 22.02.2017 

One Day IAS Awareness Programme in Collaboration With 

Shibi IAS Academy, Coimbatore. 

 

S.NO 

 

 

ROLL NUMBER 

 

NAME OF THE STUDENT  

 

1 17CCP022 REVATHI.S 

2 
17CCP023 SALINI.V 

3 
17CCP024 SANGEETHA.N 

4 
17CCP025 SATHEESH.V 

5 
17CCP026 SATHISH KUMAR.M 

6 
17CCP027 SATHISH KUMAR.R 

7 
17CCP028 Sathya.m.s 

8 
17CCP029 THILAKESWARI.P 

9 
17CCP030 THIRUMALAI KUMAR.V 

10 
17CCP031 VIKRAM BOOPATHY.K 

11 
17BCP005 POOJA.N 

12 
17BCP006 PRADEEP.V 

13 
17BCP001 AJAY 

KASIVISHWANATHAN.C 

14 
17BCP004 KRISHNAVENI.G 

15 
17BCP002 ANITHA.G 

16 
17BCP003 KAVITHA.V 



17 
17BCP008 VARSHINI.R 

18 
17BCP007 RAJESWARI.T 

19 
17CCU037 RAVIKUMAR.M 

20 
17CCU038 RIYASAHMED.S 

21 
17CCU039 RUBIN RAJ.R 

22 
17CCU030 NAVEEN.C 

23 
17CCU031 PRADHAP.S 

24 
17CCU032 PRAKASH. M 

25 
17CCU033 PRAVEEN.B 

26 
17CCU034 PRIYADHARSHINI.S 

27 
17CCU035 PUSHPARAJ.D 

28 
17CCU036 RANJITH.K 

29 
17CCU040 SALETH NANTHINI. A 

30 
17CCU041 SANJAY.K 

31 
17CCU042 SANKAR 

32 
17CCU045 SATHISHKUMAR.S 

33 
17CCU046 SHREETHER.R 



34 
17CCU047 SHYLESHWARAN.S 

35 
17CCU043 SANTHIYA.S 

36 
17CCU044 SARUMATHI.S 

37 
17CCU048 SNEHA.E 

38 
17CCU049 SOWNDHARYA.S 

39 
17CCU050 SUBASH.G 

40 
17CCU051 SWATHI. S 

41 
17CCU052 SWATHI.U 

42 
17CCU053 UDHAYANITHI.S 

43 
17CCU054 VENGADESHA 

PERUMAN.K 

44 
17CCU055 VIGNESHWARAN.J 

45 
17CCU056 VINITHA.P 

46 
17CCU057 VISHNU PRIYA.M 

47 
17CCU058 YASVANTH.C.M 

48 

 
16CHP001 AARTHI.N 

49 

 
16CHP002 AGILAN.R 

50 

 
16CHP003 AJEETH .P 

51 16CHP004 ANAGHA.A 



 

52 

 
16CHP005 ANUSREE.P 

53 

 
16CHP006 ANUSREE VIJAYAN.V.S 

54 

 
16CHP007 ASHLIN XAVIER 

55 

 
16CHP008 DEVAN.C 

56 

 
16CHP009 GOKILAVANI.U 

57 

 
16CHP010 GOWRI LAKSHMI.C 

58 

 
16CHP011 Jesna.c 

59 

 
16CHP012 Jincypriya.c.k. 

60 

 
16CHP013 Kaviyarasu.a 

61 

 
16CHP014 Lavanya.r 

62 

 17CCP016 PAVITHRA.N 

63 

17CCP017 PAVITHRA.S 
64 

17CCP018 PRASANTH.D 
65 

17CCP019 RANJITHKUMAR.N 

66 

17CCP020 RASITH KHAN.P 
67 

17CCP021 RAVIKUMAR.V 
68 

17CCP022 REVATHI.S 
69 

17CCP023 SALINI.V 
70 

17CCP024 SANGEETHA.N 
71 

 17CMU061 ARAVINDH T 
72 

 17CMU062 ARUN B 
73 

 17CMU063 ARUNKUMAR R 
74 

 17CMU064 BALA KRISHNAN N 
75 

 17CMU065 BALAJI S 
76 

 17CMU066 CHANDRIKA V 



77 
 17CMU067 CHANDRU A 

78 
 17CMU068 DEEPAK S 

79 
 17CMU069 GAUDAMAKUMAR B 

80 
 17CMU070 GOKULBHARATHI B 

81 
 17CMU071 GOKUL T.G 

82 
 17CMU072 ISWARYA G 

83 
 

16MMP001 AMUTHARASI C 

84 
 

16MMP002 ARAVIND S S 

85 
 

16MMP003 ASHWIN G 

86 
 

16MMP004 CHITHRA R 

87 
 

16MMP005 DIVYA SRI K 

88 
 16MMP006 

ESTHER MERCY RUBINI C 

R 
89 

16MMP007 EZHILARASI D 

90 
 

16MMP008 INDHUMATHI M 

80 
 

16MMP009 KAVIPRIYA C 

91 
16MMP010 LATHA C V 

92 
16MMP011 PRABHAVATHI S 

93 

 
16MMP012 PRABU B 

94 

 
16MMP013 PRIYANKA M 

95 

 
16MMP014 PRIYANKA S 

96 

 
16MMP015 RAJKUMAR R 

97 

 
16MMP016 RANJANI T 

98 

 
16MMP017 SIVARANJINI N 

99 

 
16MMP018 SOFIYA HELEN MARY A 

100 16MMP019 SUBBULAKSHMI M 



 

101 
17BCP001 AJAY 

KASIVISHWANATHAN.C 

102 
17BCP002 ANITHA.G 

103 
17BCP003 KAVITHA.V 

104 
17BCP004 KRISHNAVENI.G 

105 
17BCP005 POOJA.N 

106 
17BCP006 PRADEEP.V 

107 
17BCP007 RAJESWARI.T 

108 
17BCP008 VARSHINI.R 

109 

 
16CHP015 MADHAN KUMAR.V 

110 

 
16CHP016 MANJURI.B 

111 

 
16CHP017 MAYA.K.V. 

112 16CHP018 NIVEDHITHA.P 

113 

 
16CHP019 NUSAIBA HUSNA.P.V 

114 

 
16CHP020 PARTHEEPAN.M 

115 

 
16CHP021 RAMYA .K 

116 

 
16CHP022 REVATHI.M 

117 

 
16CHP023 SANTHANA KRISHNAN .M 

118 

 
16CHP024 SARANYA.B 

119 

 
16CHP025 SARANYA.T 

120 16CHP026 SARATH BABU .R 

121 16CHP027 SATHIYA BHAMA.G 



 

122 

 
16CHP028 SAVYA.C 

123 

 
16CHP034 VISMAYA VISWAN .T.K. 

124 
17CCP019 RANJITHKUMAR.N 

125 
17CCP020 RASITH KHAN.P 

126 
17CCP021 RAVIKUMAR.V 

127 
17CCP022 REVATHI.S 

128 
17CCP023 SALINI.V 

129 
17CCP024 SANGEETHA.N 

130 
17CCP025 SATHEESH.V 

131 
17CCP026 SATHISH KUMAR.M 

132 
17CCP027 SATHISH KUMAR.R 

133 
17CCP028 SATHYA.M.S 

134 
17CCP029 THILAKESWARI.P 

135 
17CCP030 THIRUMALAI KUMAR.V 

136 
17CCP031 VIKRAM BOOPATHY.K 

137 
17BCP001 AJAY C 

138 
17CCP001 AJITH.P.K. 

 

139 17CCP002 ANU. V 

 

140 17CCP003 ATHIB BASHA. M 

 

141 17CCP004 AZARUDEEN. M 

 

142 17CCP005 GOPINATH.R 

 

143 17CCP006 GOWSALYARATHI. R 

 

144 17CCP007 HARIKRISHNAN.V 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

145 17CCP008 KARTHIKEYAN.N 

 

146 17BCP009 RAJESH.T 

 

147 17BCP002 ANITHA.G 

 

148 17BCP003 KAVITHA.V 

 

149 17BCP004 KRISHNAVENI.G 

 

150 17CCP032 SATHEESH.R 

 

151 17CCP033 SATHISH .M 

 

152 17CCP034 SATHISH.V 

 

153 17CCP035 SATHYA.S 

 

154 17CCP036 THILAKESWARI.P 

 

155 17CCP0337 THIRUMALAI .V 

 

156 17CCP038 BOOPATHY.K 

 

157 

 

16MMP014 PRIYANKA S 

 

158 

 

16MMP015 RAJKUMAR R 

 

159 

 

16MMP016 RANJANI T 

 

160 

 

16MMP017 SIVARANJINI N 



 



 

 



 

 

Name of the Programme  : “Career opportunities in Commerce” 

Year / Semester   : I/II 

Date & Time of the Programme      :28.11.2017& 10.00 am – 12.00 noon 

Venue     : MBA Seminar Hall 

Name of the Resource Person : Dr.M. SURYAKUMAR 

      Assistant Professor in Management, 

      Periyar University 

      Salem 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

KARPAGAM UNIVERSITY 
Karpagam Academy of Higher Education 
 (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act 1956)                       

Coimbatore – 641 021 

   

 

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

 

Cordially invites you for the 

Career Counseling Programmeon  

“Career opportunities in Commerce” 

On 

28thNovember, 2017@ 10.00 am 

Venue: MBA Seminar Hall 

Presides by 

Dr.S.SUDALAIMUTHU 

Vice Chancellor 
 

 

 

 

Resource Person  
Dr.M. SURYAKUMAR,  

Assistant Professor in Management, 

Periyar University, Salem 

 



 

KARPAGAM UNIVERSITY 
Karpagam Academy of Higher Education 
(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act 1956)                       

Coimbatore – 641 021 

 

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

Career Counseling Programme on “Career opportunities in Commerce” 

28.11.2017 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

S.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 
1.  17CCP001 AJITH P K 
2.  17CCP002 ANU V 
3.  17CCP003 ATHIB BASHA M 
4.  17CCP004 AZARUDEEN M 
5.  17CCP005 GOPINATH R 
6.  17CCP006 GOWSALYARATHI R 
7.  17CCP007 HARIKRISHNAN V 
8.  17CCP008 KARTHIKEYAN N 
9.  17CCP009 KEERTHANA S 
10.  17CCP010 KIRUTHIKA M 
11.  17CCP011 MOHANA PRIYA G 
12.  17CCP012 MUTHUKUMAR S 
13.  17CCP013 MYTHILI K 
14.  17CCP015 PARTHIBAN P 
15.  17CCP016 PAVITHRA N 
16.  17CCP017 PAVITHRA  S 
17.  17CCP018 PRASANTH  D 
18.  17CCP019 RANJITHKUMAR   N 
19.  17CCP020 RASITH KHAN P 
20.  17CCP021 RAVIKUMAR  V 
21.  17CCP022 REVATHI S 
22.  17CCP024 SANGEETHA N 
23.  17CCP025 SATHEESH V 
24.  17CCP026 SATHISHKUMAR  M 
25.  17CCP027 SATHISH KUMAR  R 
26.  17CCP029 THILAKESWARI P 
27.  17CCP030 THIRUMALAI KUMAR  V 
28.  17CCP032 VISHNU PRIYA G 
29.  17CCP033 VISHNUVARDHAN  S 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

KARPAGAM UNIVERSITY 
Karpagam Academy of Higher Education 
(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act 1956)                       

Coimbatore – 641 021 

FACULTY OF ARTS AND SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES 

 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

 

       28.11.2017 

Career Counseling Programme on “Career opportunities in Commerce” 

Department of Commerce organized a Career Counselling Programme on “Career 

opportunities in Commerce” on 28.11.2017. Welcome address was given by Dr.S.Sudalaimuthu, Vice 

Chancellor. The Resource person was introduced by Dr.K.Jothi. Associate Professor, Department of 

Commerce. Felicitation address was delivered by Dr.K.Kumuthadevi, Professor& Head, Department of 

Commerce. Dr.M.Suryakumar, Assistant Professor in Management, Periyar University, Salem delivered 

a talk about career opportunities for Commerce students in finance and banking sectors. Totally 29 

students were attended in this programme, finally vote of thanks was given by Mr.Parthiban.P, PG 

student. 

 

 

 

Session was handled by Dr.M. Suryakumar 

 

 

 

 

 



Certificate Copy: 

 

 

 

 


